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5lbs. Boneless Chicken Breasts
3lbs. Bone-In Chicken Breasts

5lbs. Chicken Legs
3lbs. Bone-In Chicken Thighs

3lbs. Chicken Drumsticks
6lb. Roasting Chicken
2lbs. Chicken Wings 

REG PRICE $145.99 

SALE 13599
/ea

FROZEN #1 
Meat Pack

FROZEN #13  
ALL CHICKEN PACK

Monday – Wednesday 8am – 5pm; 
Thursday – Saturday 8am – 6pm; Closed Sundays

LOGAN LOCATION ONLY. 
FRESH MEAT PACKS FOR AN ADDITIONAL $10

IN BUSINESS SINCE 1943

FOR CURBSIDE PICK-UP AND CONTACTLESS DELIVERY, GO TO

WWW.CANTORSMEATS.COM
1445 LOGAN AVENUE  204-774-1679 OR 1-800-874-7770

Logan Location Only! DELI SPECIALS!!
Logan & Express Locations

2lbs. Chicken Legs
2lbs. Pork Butt Steak

2x1lb. Regular Ground Beef
2lbs. Round Steak

2lbs. Pork Sausages
2lbs. Pork Side Ribs
1x375gms. Bacon

 
REG PRICE $69.99

SALE 6599
/ea

REGULAR 
GROUND BEEF

*Logan & Cantor’s Express

NEW YORK 
STRIPLOIN STEAK

*Logan & Cantor’s Express

SIRLOIN TIP  
STEAK OR ROAST

*Logan & Cantor’s Express

BONELESS SKINLESS
 CHICKEN BREAST

*Logan & Cantor’s Express

MILD BREADED  
CHICKEN WINGS

Logan & Cantor’s Express

BEEF SHANK
*Logan & Cantor’s Express

629
/lb  

$13.86/kg

PRAIRIE CHEF 
CHICKEN STRIPS

*Logan & Cantor’s Express

DORITOS  
TORTILLA CHIPS 235G	

2/900

OLD DUTCH BAGGED POTATO 
CHIPS OR RIDGES 200-235G	 399

/ea

IMPERIAL SOFT OR  
QUARTERED MARGARINE  
1.28-1.36KG	 799

/ea

PUREX BATHROOM TISSUE 12 
ROLLS OR SPONGETOWEL  
PAPER TOWELS 3 COUNT	 849

/ea

PILLSBURY PIZZA POPS 
4 COUNT 380G	 349

/ea

KELLOGG’S JUMBO BOXED 
CEREALS 730-1050G	 999

/ea

GAY LEA  SOUR CREAM 
ORIGINAL, LIGHT OR  
LACTOSE FREE, 450-500ML	 329

/ea

MCCAIN SUPER FRIES OR 
POTATO PRODUCTS  
454-800G	

2/700

KRAFT PHILADELPHIA  
CHIP DIP 227G	 269

/ea

COMPLIMENTS 
BLOCK CHEESE 270G	  499

/ea

COFFEE MATE 
LIQUID CREAMERS 946ML	 499

/ea

TASTEZ FROZEN  
APPETIZERS 311G	  499

/ea

COMPLIMENTS  
ICE CREAM 1.5L	  499

/ea

OLD EL PASO  
DINNER KITS 250-510G	  499

/ea

COMPLIMENTS DRY  
PASTAS 900G	

2/500

HUNT’S THICK & RICH  
PASTA SAUCE 680ML 	

2/500

PEPPERIDGE FARMS 
GOLDFISH CRACKERS 
156-227G	

2/700

PINE SOL LIQUID  
CLEANERS 1.41L	  599

/ea

COMPLIMENTS TEXAS  
TOAST GARLIC TOAST 638G	 549

/ea

GENERAL MILLS FAMILY  
SIZE CHEERIOS OR  
PRE SWEET CEREALS 
526-718G	  649

/ea

JIF PEANUT BUTTER 1KG	  699
/ea

FRUITE FLAVORED  
BEVERAGE 2L	  299

/ea

DR. OETKER RISING  
CRUST PIZZAS 439-785G	  699

/ea

HELLMANN’S REAL 
MAYONNAISE 750-890ML	  699

/ea

CRACKER BARREL  
SHREDDED CHEESE 
250-320G	  799

/ea

COMPLIMENTS  
POTATO CHIPS 200G	

2/400

COMPLIMENTS COOKING  
OR DIPPING SAUCES  
350ML	

2/500

COMPLIMENTS PICKLE  
JARS 1L 	  369

/ea

CHRISTIE’S SNACKING 
CRACKERS 180-200G	

2/650

PREGO PASTA SAUCE 
600ML	  349

/ea

COMPLIMENTS  
FROZEN WAFFLES 280G	

2/550

NESTLE FLAVORED MILK  
OR MILK TO GO 473ML	  199

/ea

COMPLIMENTS FROZEN 
PUNCHES 283ML	  99¢

/ea

CHEF BOY ARDEE  
CANNED PASTAS  
418-425G	

2/500

HEINZ KETCHUP 1L	  599
/ea

ALLEN’S  APPLE  
JUICE 1.89L	  399

/ea

KOOL AID JAMMERS 
10X180ML	  449

/ea

KOOL AID CHERRY CRYSTALS 
2.3KG OR TANG ORANGE 
CRYSTALS 2.2KG	  1499

/ea

REALLY GOOD RYE  
BREAD 500G	  279

/ea

QUAKER ORIGINAL  
HARVEST CRUNCH 1.8KG	 1199

/ea

OCEAN’S FLAKED ALBACORE 
WHITE TUNA 170G	  299

/ea

KELLOGG’S FROOT LOOPS 1.1KG OR 

GENERAL MILLS  
MULTIGRAIN CHEERIOS  
1.24KG	  999

/ea

QUAKER VARIETY PACK 
INSTANT OATMEAL  
66 COUNT	  1699

/ea

GAIN COLD WATER WITH OXI 
LIQUID LAUNDRY  
DETERGENT 4.87L	  1799

/ea

ALCAN ALUMINUM  
FOIL 100FT.	  599

/ea

SUNLIGHT LIQUID LAUNDRY 
DETERGENT 9.42L	  1999

/ea

KIRKLAND MARBLE OR OLD 
CHEESE BLOCKS 1.15KG	 1599

/ea

HONEY GARLIC BREADED 
CHICKEN WINGS 800G	  1499

/ea

CAVENDISH DRIVE THRU  
FRIES 2.4KG	  899

/ea

FRANKS RED  
HOT SAUCE 740ML	  549

/ea

HELUVA GOOD  
FRENCH ONION DIP 500G	  399

/ea

PRICES IN EFFECT THURSDAY, JANUARY 29 - WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2026

219
/100 g 

$21.90/kg

149
/100 g 

$14.90/kg

235
/100 g 

$23.50/kg

219
/100 g 

$21.90/kg

259
/100 g 

$25.90/kg

199
/100 g 

$19.90/kg

279
/100 g 

$27.90/kg

COMPLIMENTS
GRAPE TOMATOES

29
THU

30
FRI

31
SAT

2
MON

3
TUE

4 
WED

MADE IN STORE 
PORK COTTAGE 
ROLLS

STEWING  
BEEF

LEAN GROUND 
PORK 

FRESH PORK  
PICNIC ROAST

FROZEN  
PORK BUTTONS 
FROZEN PORK 
RIBLETS 10LB. BOX

FROZEN PORK 
CHOPS 10LB. BOX

MITCHELL’S 
BONELESS HAM 
1.5KG

COMPLIMENTS WHOLE 
WHITE MUSHROOMS

TAIL ON  
PORK BACK RIBS

*Logan & Cantor’s Express

PORK SHOULDER 
BLADE STEAK OR ROAST
*Logan & Cantor’s Express

749
/lb 

$16.51/kg

999
/lb 

$22.02/kg

269
/lb 

$5.93/kg 

269
/lb 

$5.93/kg 

399
/lb 

$8.80/kg 

1799
/ea

3999
/ea

1599
/ea

HOT HOUSE
TOMATOES

1699
/lb  

$37.45/kg

999
/ea 

800g  
FROZEN

1999
/ea 

1Kg Box

MAPLE LODGE CHICKEN
COOKED, CAJUN OR 
SMOKED

VISKING 
BOLOGNA

BLACK FOREST OR 
HONEY HAM
BURNS
SALAMI OR 
PEPPERONI
WINNIPEG OLD COUNTRY
SALAMI

WINNIPEG OLD COUNTRY
BBQ LOAF OR SPICED 
HAM
WINNIPEG OLD COUNTRY
OLD STYLE DRY 
COOKED HAM

899
/lb  

$19.81/kg

299
/ea

227g

1099
/lb   

$24.22/kg

499
/lb  

$11.00/kg
399

/lb  
$8.80/kg

179
/ea

340g

699
/lb  

$15.41/kg

249
/ea

283g
299

/lb
$6.59kg

COMPLIMENTS
BABY CARROTS

KRAFT SINGLES
PROCESSED 

CHEESE SLICES

499
/ea

410g

TOSTITOS TORTILLA CHIPS 
230-295G OR CHEETOS 

CHEESE SNACKS 245-285G

2/900

FRESH
STRAWBERRIES

499
/ea

454g

ROMAINE 
HEARTS

499
/ea

3 Count


